



T200080.cmdrw

Footprint: 11' x 13'

List Price: \$14,763.00

NOTE: THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGET PURPOSES. LIST PRICE CAN VARY BASED ON MATERIAL AND OPTION SELECTIONS.



T200080

Project: T200080



Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. List
2	WSBKTC	Mini Concealed Cantilever Worksurface Bracket	\$16.00	\$32.00
4	SCWBKT-2	8"L Worksurface Bracket	\$15.00	\$60.00
3	PFBKT-1	Press Fit Bracket	\$120.00	\$360.00
3	PCK-3	Inline panel to panel connector kit for 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels	\$9.00	\$27.00
2	PCK-1	T connector kit for (3) 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels	\$33.00	\$66.00
4	CP-1	4 x 4 Clamp Plate	\$7.00	\$28.00
2	CC-P3030RT	Intermix 30x30x1.125 Round Top	\$458.00	\$916.00
2	ASX26	Deuce 25.75" Static X Base for 30" Top	\$487.00	\$974.00
2	87017	Zonal High Back	\$831.00	\$1,662.00
1	6-RST-60/30	60"W x 30"D Soft Rectangular Worksurface	\$584.00	\$584.00
1	6-RST-60/30	60"W x 30"D Soft Rectangular Worksurface	\$584.00	\$584.00
2	6-PVPA-35/10	Routed In Privacy Panels - Frosted Acrylic, 35 x 10	\$231.00	\$462.00
2	6-PVPA-23/10	Routed In Privacy Panels - Frosted Acrylic, 23 x 10	\$166.00	\$332.00
1	6-PAN-42/36	42" x 36" Spine or Divider Wall	\$230.00	\$230.00
1	6-PAN-42/36	42" x 36" Spine or Divider Wall	\$230.00	\$230.00
4	6-PAN-42/30	42" x 30" Spine or Divider Wall	\$210.00	\$840.00
1	6-PAN-42/24	42" x 24" Spine or Divider Wall	\$198.00	\$198.00
1	6-PAN-42/24	42" x 24" Spine or Divider Wall	\$198.00	\$198.00
2	6-NW2419MPD1	Worksurface Height Box/Box/File Pedestal No Riser Support, Use with 22"D Worksurfaces, 24"W x 19.375"D x 27.875"H	\$1,030.00	\$2,060.00
2	6-NW1619MPD1	Worksurface Height Box/Box/File Pedestal No Riser Support, Use with 22"D Worksurfaces, 15.625"W x 19.375"D x 27.875"H	\$786.00	\$1,572.00
2	6-MCT-90/22	90W 22D Rectangular Worksurface	\$504.00	\$1,008.00
1	6-6015SORG4B	60W 15H Shared Organizer, 2 openings per side, centered/split	\$1,104.00	\$1,104.00
2	6-30WLB	25.75 x 2.25 x 27.875, Worksurace Height Veneer Leg Base, Use with 30"D Worksurface	\$618.00	\$1,236.00
			Total	\$14,763.00